
PhD School in Experimental Physics - University of  Siena
Timetable - last update: 2022/05/31/

11-12 12-13 - 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30
Mar 01/03/2022 Tue - - - - -

08/03/2022 Tue Marrocchesi Marrocchesi - Mariotti Mariotti
15/03/2022 Tue Marrocchesi Marrocchesi - Mariotti Mariotti
22/03/2022 Tue Marrocchesi Marrocchesi - Mariotti Mariotti
29/03/2022 Tue Marrocchesi Marrocchesi - Morlino Morlino

Apr 05/04/2022 Tue Morlino Morlino - Morlino Morlino
12/04/2022 Tue Marrocchesi Marrocchesi - Marrocchesi Marrocchesi
19/04/2022 Tue Morlino Morlino - Antonio Marinelli Antonio Marinelli
26/04/2022 Tue Antonio Marinelli Antonio Marinelli - Antonio Marinelli Antonio Marinelli

May 03/05/2022 Tue Bossini Bossini - Bossini Bossini
10/05/2022 Tue Prada Moroni Prada Moroni - Prada Moroni Prada_Moroni
17/05/2022 Tue Prada Moroni Prada Moroni - Prada_Moroni Prada_Moroni
18/05/2022 Wed Retico Retico - Miener Miener
24/05/2022 Tue Veronesi Veronesi - Vlamidis Vlamidis
31/05/2022 Tue Veronesi Veronesi - Vlamidis Vlamidis

Jun 07/06/2022 Tue Carmen Marinelli Carmen Marinelli - Francavilla Francavilla
14/06/2022 Tue Carmen Marinelli Carmen Marinelli - Luca Marmugi Luca Marmugi
15/06/2022 Wed Morsch Morsch Morsch Morsch
21/06/2022 Tue Francavilla Francavilla - Francavilla Francavilla
23/06/2022 Thu Francavilla Francavilla Francavilla Francavilla
28/06/2022 Tue Francavilla Francavilla - Francavilla Francavilla

Jul 30/06/2022 Thu Francavilla Francavilla - Francavilla Francavilla

Marrocchesi Experimental Techniques in High Energy and Astroparticle Physics Prada Moroni An Introduction to Stellar Astrophysics
Mariotti Frontiers in Laser Spectroscopy Veronesi Advanced and 2D materials
Morlino An Introduction to Acceleration and Progagation models of  CR Vlamidis Graphene growth and characterization / Organic functionalization of  graphene: methods and applications
A. Marinelli An Introduction to Astroparticle phenomenology C. Marinelli Frontiers in Optical Materials and applications
Bossini Precision timing detectors for High Energy Physics Marmugi Sensing and imaging with atomic magnetometers
Retico Machine Learning methods in Medical Physics Francavilla Statistical Treatment and Analysis of  the Data
Miener Development of  new analysis techniques for ground-based gamma-ray astronomyMorsch Quantum Computing


